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1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Taranaki DVGA Salver
Senior Reserve Champion

Mortland, Colin
Judson, Eric

Sutherland, Gordon

Aston, Tony
Hattaway, LJ
Furniss, Tom
Bloor, Ken
Furniss, Tom
Irving, Harry
Gribben, Cam
Vigers, Ken
Pollard, lan
Curham, Rob
Stewart, Lawson
Stewart, Lawson
Greer, Peter
Kebbell, Tom
Kaipara, Len
Shields, Harry
Walker, Geoff
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played
Yang, Joshua
David Berry
Harrison, Colin
Schweiers, Grant
Jones, Wally

Taihape

Mt Maunganui
Wanganui
Springfield
The Grange
Hamilton
Omokoroa
Hamilton
North Shore
Auckland
Dannevirke
Mt Maunganui
Napier
Omokoroa
Omokoroa
Westown
Dannevirke
Kawerau
Cambridge
Cambridge

Tauranga
Castlecliff
Omanu

Bol, Kerikeri
Cambridge



