

Taranaki DVGA Salver
Senior Reserve Champion

1	1991	Mortland, Colin	Taihape
2	1992	Judson, Eric	Mt Maunganui
3	1993	Sutherland, Gordon	Wanganui
4	1994	Aston, Tony	Springfield
5	1995	Hattaway, L J	The Grange
6	1996	Furniss, Tom	Hamilton
7	1997	Bloor, Ken	Omokoroa
8	1998	Furniss, Tom	Hamilton
9	1999	Irving, Harry	North Shore
10	2000	Gribben, Cam	Auckland
11	2001	Vigers, Ken	Dannevirke
12	2002	Pollard, Ian	Mt Maunganui
13	2003	Curham, Rob	Napier
14	2004	Stewart, Lawson	Omokoroa
15	2005	Stewart, Lawson	Omokoroa
16	2006	Greer, Peter	Westown
17	2007	Kebbell, Tom	Dannevirke
18	2008	Kaipara, Len	Kawerau
19	2009	Shields, Harry	Cambridge
20	2009	Walker, Geoff	Cambridge
21	2010	Not Played	
22	2011	Not Played	
23	2012	Not Played	
24	2013	Not Played	
25	2014	Yang, Joshua	Tauranga
26	2015	David Berry	Castlecliff
27	2016	Harrison, Colin	Omanu
28	2017	Schweiers, Grant	Bol, Kerikeri
29	2018	Jones, Wally	Cambridge
30	2019		
31	2020		